
 

 

Extension Notice 

In view of limited response from the Participants, last date for submission of online 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Interface Agencies for Conducting ABDM 

related Activities under the Microsite Program in the UT of Jammu & Kashmir, as 

invited vide this Office No.: JK/ABDM/2022-23/361-365 dated: 05/10/2023, are 

hereby extended further as follows: 

S. 

No. 
Particulars 

Present Date/ 

Time 

Extended 

Date/ Time 

1. 
Last Date for Submission of Online 

Bids 

30/10/2023  

upto 1600 Hrs 

06/11/2023  

upto 1600 Hrs 

2. Date of Opening of Technical Bids 
30/10/2023  

at 1700 Hrs 

07/11/2023  

at 1100 Hrs 

 

 

 

           Sd/- 

Mission Director, 

Ayushman Bharat Digital Mission, 

J&K, Srinagar. 

No: JK/ABDM/2022-23/427                                                       Dated: 30.10.2023 
 


